Grand Forks Dog Training Club

Armband Call Name

6/19/2021
Interior
Place
1 149
2 140
3 167
4 151
5 168
6 155
7 147
NQ 161
NQ 131
NQ 127
NQ 117
NQ 173
NQ 100

Trial 1

Chevy
Hank
Stella
Splash
Eli
Carrots
Ping
Willow
Perhaps
Haven
Ridge
Quinn

Abby

Scent Work Results

Event: 2020092507

Advanced -

Breed

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Miniature American Shepher
Vizsla

Labrador Retriever

German Shepherd Dog
Vizsla

All American Dog

Boykin Spaniel

Portuguese Podengo Pequen

Toy Fox Terrier

Judge: Chris Eblen

Handler

Jenny Martens
Kim Storlie
Linda Salonek
Kristi Portugue
Casandra Janssen
Sarah Ford
Kaydi Grunhovd
Ryan Anderson
Kathy Rust

Sara Wiederholt
Nancy Lindblom
Jean Evanoff

Sarah Franson

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:33:69
00:40:34
00:44:63
00:54:10
00:56:72
00:48:50

01:26:06

Faults
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